

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.313 OF 2023
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.3947 OF 2023**

Jhabarmal Bhagvanram Jhangid ... Appellant
versus
Chandraprakash L. Bubna and Ors. ... Respondents

Mrs. Savita N. Malkampate for Appellant.

CORAM: N.J.JAMADAR, J.

DATE : 2 MAY 2023

P.C.

1. Not on board. Upon mentioning, taken on board.
2. A praecipe is moved for Speaking to the Minutes of the Order dated 26 March 2023.
3. In the cause title of the order, the date “26 March 2023” be corrected to read as “26 April 2023.
4. In the appearances, ‘Mr. Rahul Kedav’ be corrected to read as “Mr. Rahul Kedar”.
5. Original order be corrected and uploaded accordingly.

(N.J.JAMADAR, J.)